
69231  Sugar-Coated CroDots original®

Product Detail Sheet

Key Attributes

Handling

Ingredients & NF

2001 Orville Drive N, 
Ronkonkoma, 
New York, 11779
1-800-869-6262 (ph)
631-563-6546 (fax)
salesusa@europastry.com

Nutrition 
Facts

% Daily Value* % Daily Value*Amount per serving Amount per serving

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 7mg
Iron 2mg
Potassium 0mg

0%
0%

10%
0%

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*

Serving size 1 piece (80g)

24 servings per container

Calories  320
Amount per serving

Total Fat 18g
    Saturated Fat 9g
    Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 310mg

Total Carbohydrate 35g
    Dietary Fiber 1g
    Total Sugars  9g
        Includes 9g Added Sugars
Protein 5g

23%
45%

0%
13%

13%
3%

18%

INGREDIENTS: DOUGH: WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, PALM FAT, VEGETABLE OIL SPREAD (PALM FAT, WATER, SOY OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, 
EMULSIFIER (MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES), CITRIC ACID, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR), SUGAR, YEAST, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, ANTICAKING 
AGENT (CALCIUM CARBONATE), EMULSIFIERS (MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, ACETIC ACID ESTERS OF MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF 
FATTY ACIDS, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, WHEAT LECITHIN), DEXTROSE, MALT FLOUR, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ASCORBIC ACID). COATING: 
SUGAR. CONTAINS: WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF: TREE NUTS (HAZELNUTS, PECAN NUTS), EGGS, SOY, MILK.

Sugar-Coated CroDots Original®

69231

Europastry | CroDots Original®

24 pcs.

2.82 oz (80g) 

Bulk Pack

0-76489-69231-9

084-24465-69231-0

Not Applicable

4.07 lbs.

4.23 lbs.

0.46

15.75” x 11.42” x 4.41”

10

15

365 days

5 days

Keep Frozen at 0o F

Best Use By dates
Calendar Format – MMM/DD/YYYY

Non-Kosher

Spain

GMO Free | No Artificial Flavors
No Preservatives | RSPO
Vegetarian

DESCRIPTION 

ITEM CODE #

BRAND 

CASE PACK 

UNIT WEIGHT 

PACK CONFIGURATION 

CASE/EDI UPC # 

CASE GTIN # 

RETAIL UPC # 

NET CASE WEIGHT 

GROSS CASE WEIGHT 

CASE CUBE 

CASE DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H) 

BLOCK
(cases per layer) 

TIER
(# of layers per pallet) 

FROZEN SHELF LIFE

AMBIENT SHELF LIFE  

STORAGE TEMPERATURE 

DATE CODING 

KOSHER CERTIFICATION 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES

THAW & SELL EASY TO HANDLE

24 pcs. 2.82 oz

  10x15

Information

15-20’

DOTS®ORIGINAL

11

22

33

Allow fully baked product to thaw completely,
to room temperature, before packaging or serving.
For best results thaw out on pan (do not refrigerate
as this will dry out product)

Thaw approx. 15-20 minutes.

Merchandise as desired once product
has reached room temperature.


