

A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER		
		INFORMATION
	69	0231 SUGAR-COATED CRODOTS ORIGINAL®
		24 pcs. 2.82 oz
		□ 10x15 🔆 15-20'
		KEY ATTRIBUTES
		GMO FREE NO PRESERVATIVES (HYDROGENATED FAT FREE AVOURS
		HANDLING
	<u> </u>	Allow fully baked product to thaw completely, to room temperature, before packaging or serving. For best results thaw out on pan (do not refrigerate as this will dry out product)
	2	Thaw approx. 15-20 minutes.
	3	Merchandise as desired once product has reached room temperature.
		THAW & SELL EASY TO HANDLE

DRN	niiet	NETAII	. SHEET
		ULIAIL	

DESCRIPTION	Sugar-Coated CroDots Original®
ITEM CODE #	69231
BRAND	Europastry CroDots Original®
CASE PACK	24 pcs.
UNIT WEIGHT	2.82 oz (80g)
PACK CONFIGURATION	Bulk Pack
CASE/EDI UPC #	0-76489-69231-9
CASE GTIN #	084-24465-69231-0
RETAIL UPC #	Not Applicable
NET CASE WEIGHT	4.07 lbs.
GROSS CASE WEIGHT	4.23 lbs.
CASE CUBE	0.46
CASE DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)	15.75" x 11.42" x 4.41"
BLOCK (cases per layer)	10
TIER (# of layers per pallet)	15
FROZEN SHELF LIFE	365 days
AMBIENT SHELF LIFE	5 days
STORAGE TEMPERATURE	Keep Frozen at 0° F
DATE CODING	Best Use By dates Calendar Format – MMM/DD/YYYY
KOSHER CERTIFICATION	Non-Kosher
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Spain
ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES	GMO Free No Artificial Flavors No Preservatives RSPO Vegetarian

INGREDIENTS & NF

INGREDIENTS: DOUGH: WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, PALM FAT, VEGETABLE OIL SPREAD (PALM FAT, WATER, SOY OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, EMULSIFIER (MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES), CITRIC ACID, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR), SUGAR, YEAST, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, ANTICAKING AGENT (CALCIUM CARBONATE), EMULSIFIERS (MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, ACETIC ACID ESTERS OF MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, WHEAT LECITHIN), DEXTROSE, MALT FLOUR, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ASCORBIC ACID). COATING: SUGAR. CONTAINS: WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF: TREE NUTS (HAZELNUTS, PECAN NUTS), EGGS, SOY, MILK.

Nutrition Facts		Amount per serving	% Daily Value*	Amount per serving % Daily Value*		
		Total Fat 18g	23%	Total Carbohydrate 35g	13%	
		Saturated Fat 9g	45%	Dietary Fiber 1g	3%	
24 servings per container		Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 9g	-	
		Cholesterol Omg	0%	Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%	
Serving size 1	piece (80g)	Sodium 310mg	13%	Protein 5g		
Amount per serving		Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a		
	000	Calcium 7mg	0%	serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calorie a day is used for general nutrition advice.		
Calories 320	Iron 2mg	10%	, ,			
	Potassium 0mg	0%				

*europastry

2001 Orville Drive N, Ronkonkoma, New York, 11779 1-800-869-6262 (ph) 631-563-6546 (fax) salesusa@europastry.com